
Rule Author Contact Information 

 

 MSB 22-12-16-A, Dawson.LaRence@state.co.us, Rates Division 
 

 MSB 22-12-20-A, Dawson.LaRence@state.co.us, Rates Division 
 

 MSB 22-12-30-A, Jenny.Jordan@state.co.us, Office of 
Community Living 
 

 MSB 22-11-22-A, Riley.DeValois@state.co.us, Special Financing 
Division 
 

 MSB 23-01-24-A, Jeff.Wittreich@state.co.us, Special Financing 
Division 
 

 MSB 23-02-27-A, Richard.Clark@state.co.us, Office of 
Community Living 
 

 MSB 23-02-27-B, Russ.Zigler@state.co.us, Compliance Section 
 

 MSB 22-12-13-B, Alex.Lyons@state.co.us, Compliance Section 
 

 MSB 22-12-14-A, Diana.Lambe@state.co.us, Rates Division 
 

 


